
 

 

Meeting Minutes 
Brisas PTSO Meeting 

 
Date: May 8, 2023   Location:  Brisas/Aprende Library 

 

Meeting Called to Order By:  Katie Koshick 

 

Time:  5:00 p.m. 

 

Attendance:   

 

Minutes:  Minutes to be sent out following this meeting 

 

Called to order at 5:15 p.m. 

 

       Attendees 

 

• Katie Koshick  Melissa Taugner 

• Megan Villapando Heather Goresky Caslor  Kerri Meehan 

• Allison Hawley  Kim Demerrit   Brad Morse  

• Morgan Jones  Stephanie Stoacer  Kelly Christopher   

• Mireya Garibay  Nicole Lysdahl   Elizabeth Encinas  

• Becky Arkfeld   Sandi Klotz   Alena Almendarez  

 

Additional: We voted a new board in. This includes a new treasurer, Becky Arkfeld, who will need 

to be added to the bank.  

 

 

                 PTSO Board      
President Katie Koshick ckoshick@kyrene.org  

President Jenn Whitesides jenni.whitesides@gmail.com  

Vice President Megan Villalpando m.minarsich@gmail.com  

Secretary Erica Eklund eeklund@kyrene.org  

Treasurer Becky Arkfeld  Becky.arkfeld@gmail.com  

Volunteer Coordinator Mireya Gariby  Mireya.garibay16@gmail.com  

Contributions Coordinator Nicole Lysdahl Nlysdahl0728@gmail.com 

Fundraising Coordinator Nicole Peat  

Communications Coordinator Brad Morse Bradmorse1@cox.net  

Historian Alena Almendarez aalmendarez@kyrene.org  
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Historian Amanda Herting  aherting@kyrene.org  

   

Event Coordinators 

Staff Appreciation Alison Hawley Allison.a.hawley@gmail.com  

Staff Appreciation Cindy Hayes  

Art Masterpiece Morgan Jones morganbriana@gmail.com 

Ice Cream Social Kim DeMeritt Kimberyly.demeritt@gmail.com  

Pumpkin Walk/ Trunk or Treat Mireya Garibay Mireya.garibay16@mail.com  

Turkey Trot Kelly Christopher  Kelly.christopher515@gmail.co

m  

Turkey Trot Stephanie Stocker sjournalizer@gmail.com  

Decades Dance Nicole Lysdahl  Nlysdahl0728@gmail.com 

Field Day Becky Arkfeld Becky.arkfeld@gmail.com  

Field Day Melissa Harris Melissas633@gmail.com  

Field Day  Mireya Garibay Mireya.garibay16@gmail.com  

Field Day  Stephanie Stocker sjournalizer@gmail.com  

Spring Carnival Katie Koshnick ckoshick@kyrene.org  

Spring Carnival Jenn Whitesides jenni.whitesides@gmail.com  

Book Fair Melissa Harris Melissas633@gmail.com  

Book Fair  Melissa Smith    

Kindergarten Meet & Greet Elizabeth Encinas elizabetherencinas@gmail.com  

Gecko Gear Melissa Harris  Melissas633@gmail.com  

Gecko Gear Elizabeth Encinas elizabetherencinas@gmail.com  

Read-a-thon Committee Morgan Jones morganbriana@gmail.com 

Read-a-thon Committee Heather Goresky 

Caslor 

heathergoresky@gmail.com  

5th Grade Clap out Heather Goresky 

Caslor  

heathergoresky@gmail.com  

5th Grade Clap out Morgan Jones morganbriana@gmail.com  

5th Grade Clap Out Elizabeth Encinas  elizabetherencinas@gmail.com  

5th Grade Clap Out  Nicole Lysdahl  Nlysdahl0728@gmail.com 

 

Adjournment 

 

Meeting adjourned 6:35 p.m. 

 

 

__________________________________________________________________
Meeting Adjourned at 6:35 p.m. by Katie Koshick, President 
Minutes: taken and compiled by Erica Eklund 
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